Making noble strow stars

Instructions No. 2662
Difficulty: Advanced /47

Working time: 2 Hours

Straw stars are a great natural decoration at Christmas time. They can be colour matched and placed in
different shapes. The straw stars look great in the Christmas tree, on fir branches or also as gift tags.

This is how you make the stars:

First put the straws in water for at least 10 minutes. This will make the straws more flexible and they will not
break so easily when you work with them.

To lay the stars, it is best to use laying moulds so that the stars do not become crooked. These shapes are



included in the straw stars craft kit.

After the straws have been laid, they are tied or knotted as shown in the photo. The ends are shortened at an
angle.

Then the stars can be coloured. In our example, we spray-painted the stars in light grey and gold and, after
they had dried, set off the tips with craft paint.

You can use a thread or, as in our example, wire to hang the stars.

New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

Arficle information:


https://www.vbs-hobby.it/en/newsletter/

Article number

650779

619868

755023

755276-25

560078-01

560078-78

671620-01

Article name

VBS Craft straws "Bleached", 500 pieces
Handicraft set "Straw Star"

KREUL leaf metal effect spray "Gold", 400 ml
edding 5200 "Permanentspray", silkmattLight Grey
VBS Craft paint, 15 miGold

VBS Craft paint, 15 miIGrey

Enamelled copper wireGold coloured

Qty



