## Making noble straw stars

**Instructions No. 2662** 

Difficulty: Advanced

Working time: 2 Hours

**Straw stars** are a great natural decoration at Christmas time. They can be colour matched and placed in different shapes. The straw stars look great in the Christmas tree, on fir branches or also as gift tags.



## This is how you make the stars:

First put the **straws** in water for at least 10 minutes. This will make the straws more flexible and they will not break so easily when you work with them.

To lay the stars, it is best to use **laying moulds** so that the stars do not become crooked. These shapes are

included in the straw stars craft kit.

After the straws have been laid, they are tied or knotted as shown in the photo. The ends are shortened at an angle.

Then the stars can be coloured. In our example, we spray-painted the stars in light grey and gold and, after they had dried, set off the tips with **craft paint**.

You can use a thread or, as in our example, wire to hang the stars.



## **New instructions**

Straight to your inbox every week

register now >

Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
650779	VBS Craft straws "Bleached", 500 pieces	1
619868	Handicraft set "Straw Star"	1
755023	KREUL leaf metal effect spray "Gold", 400 ml	1
755276-25	edding 5200 "Permanentspray", silkmattLight Grey	1
560078-01	VBS Craft paint, 15 mlGold	1
560078-78	VBS Craft paint, 15 mlGrey	1
671620-01	Enamelled copper wireGold coloured	1